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AC3Run
Doss
629
575
606
593
674
579
599
597
583
582
559
605
693
578
573
654
556
687
642
589
588
610
611
613
640
580
700
546
577
650
587
662
612
692

Temps
23' 21"
23' 53"
24' 02"
24" 43"
24' 54"
25'18"
25' 22"
25' 38"
26' 02"
26' 37"
26' 38"
26' 46"
27 01"
27 21"
27 23"
27' 28"
27 29"
27" 33"
27 34"
27" 40"
27 42"
27' 50"
28' 02"
28'13"
28' 16"
28' 25"
28' 40"
28' 44"
28' 47"
29' 00"
29' 08"
29'10"
29' 30"
29' 32"

CAR /TRAIL COURT 42/ 14/06/2012 7Km

Nom Prénom

ALLION YANNICK
BERNARD RICHARD
BENFATAH MANSOUR
MAGNIN MICKAEL
SERVEAUX ROMAIN
CHAPON DAVID
PICHON PASCAL
PERRIN JOHANN
DUFLOS SEBASTIEN
DUFLOS OLIVIER
SAGNAL LUDOVIC
LAMSTAES STEPHANE
GONIN AURELIEN
CHADEBEC PATRICK
BENETIERE PHILIPPE
FAVEROT GILLES
LARGER GILLES
GESTIN LUC
BUFFIERE CEDRIC
HEYRAULT JONATHAN
HEYRAULT DAVID
MARCELLIN ERIC
PIGNOL PIERRE
FOURNIER PATRICE
MASCI PATRICE
CHARMAT ROLAND
MIGOULE SOPHIE
COPET JEREMY
BERTHELIER DANIEL
PIASIO MARC
GRISIGLIONE SYLVAIN
CHERPIN SYLVIE
LOMBARD JOSEPH
GAGNOLET ARNAUD

Club

RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
OLYMPIQUE RIORGES

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

LA FOULEE FOREZIENNE

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
LA FOULEE FOREZIENNE

NL

NL

RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY

SA MONTBRISONNAIS

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
AMA RENAISON

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CAR

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
AMAR

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY

AMA RENAISON

NL

Catég
SEM
ViM
V2M
SEM
SEM
ViM
ViM
ESM
ESM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
ViM
V2M
ViM
SEM
SEM
ESM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
V2M
ViM
SEF
SEM
V2M
ViM
SEM
V1F
V3M
ESM

Classt Catég
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

680
668
695
661
598
630
609
699
544
572
664
633
615
550
584
657
698
681
621
625
670
595
682
672
643
648
608
694
686
703
576
566
545
649
570
591

29' 33"
29' 33"
29' 38"
29" 44"
29' 46"
29' 58"
30' 01"
30" 22"
30" 25"
30" 29"
30" 36"
30' 38"
30" 53"
30" 57"
30" 59"
31' 02"
31' 13"
31'16"
31' 26"
31' 48"
31' 50"
31'53"
31' 57"
32' 04"
32' 21"
32' 22"
32' 25"
32' 36"
32' 37"
32' 43"
32' 56"
33' 03"
33' 13"
33' 14"
33' 19"
33' 24"

TACHON ANTHONY
GAILLARD REGIS
BALTHAZARD CEDRIC
AURELIO HERNANDEZ
PETITJEAN DAVID
SAYET CLEMENT
LOTISSIER ERIC
DENIER FRANCOIS
CELLIER PASCAL
BASILE ALBERTO
MAGNIN NICOLAS
PERARD CHRISTOPHE
FETET GHISLAIN
DEVILLARD RODOLPHE
EL JAMRI EL MEHDI
JOLIVET CHRISTIAN
MARGERE SEBASTIEN
GERGELE PIERRE YVES
BAIRROS JOSE
LACHEREZ PASCAL
TREILLE JEAN-CHARLES
MURAT VIRGINIE
DESGRANGES ALAIN
MEILHEURET PIERRE
DOURNEAU CEDRIC
GARCIA ENRIQUE
LECA PERRINE

DUPIN SEBASTIEN
MAZET BENOIT
MORENO KENNY
BERRY NICOLAS
VALLET BERNARD
CHAZOT LAURENT
BIERCE ALEXANDRE
AUGAGNEUR BEATRICE
LAGOUTTE PATRICK

NL

A.M.A.R. COLLEGE RENAISON

NL

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY

NL

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY
RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

CRRA

NL

OLYMPIQUE RIORGES

NL

AMA RENAISON

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
AMA RENAISON

NL

NL

NL

RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY

NL

NL

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

NL

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS

ESM
V2M
SEM
JUM
SEM
SEM
V2M
ViM
V2M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
SEM
JUM
V2M
SEM
SEM
ViM
V1M
V2M
SEF
V2M
MIM

SEM
SEM
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
ViM
SEM
V1F

V2M



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

645
628
639
638
653
647
590
616
561
689
641
632
551
620
663
679
634
558
706
671
701
631
683
697
676
658
619
604
702
675
688
655
567
644
607
602

33' 29"
33' 36"
33' 39"
33" 40"
34' 00"
34' 01"
34' 05"
34' 06"
34' 16"
34' 16"
34" 32"
34' 54"
35' 06"
35' 08"
35' 18"
35'18"
35' 40"
35' 56"
35' 57"
36' 05"
36' 08"
36' 08"
36' 10"
36' 11"
36' 12"
36' 16"
36' 18"
36' 20"
36' 27"
36' 29"
36' 51"
36' 54"
36' 57"
37' 05"
37 11"
37 11"

MASSOT CEDRIC
BUFFERNE DIDIER
VINCENT ROMAIN
SAUTET FLORIAN
LECOEUR AUDE
BRETTON EMMANUEL
JONIN NATHALIE
VACHERON YVONNE
TEILLARD DAVID
VERMOREL GUETHAN
RAQUIN PATRICK
HERRADA REMI
DIGAT DAVID
BERTHIER AURORE
GASNIER BERNARD
BOSLIGE SYLVIE
AGRO GENEVIEVE
QUENOT RODOLPHE
LEFEVRE PASCAL
MEILHEURET LUCAS
MARGERE CHRISTOPHE
VILLENEUVE PHILIPPE
DEVAUX JEAN-MICHEL
GUICHARD HALIMA
FAURE COLINE
FRANCE ROBERT
BAIRROS ALEXANDRE
WIENCZEK MELISSA
GIRARDON YANNICK
THIMONIER NATHALIE
BENETIERE LUDOVIC
POLICON JEAN-CLAUDE
TEILLARD ANNE

BOE LAURENCE
THORAL MICHEL
REVOL CORINE

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

NL

OLYMPIQUE RIORGES

NL

NL

AMICALE LAIQUE CHARLIEU

CAR

AMA RENAISON

RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY

NL

AMA RENAISON

FOOT RIORGES

NL

NL

AMA RENAISON

YACA COURIR

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
YACA COURIR

OLYMPIQUE RIORGES

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

AMICALE LAIQUE CHARLIEU

NL

AMA RENAISON

AAA DU LYONNAIS

NL

OLYMPIQUE RIORGES

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS

SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEF

SEM
V1F

V3F

SEM
ESM
ViM
ESM
SEM
SEF

V3M
V1F

V2F

SEM
ViM
MIM

ViM
V1M
V2M
V1F

CAF
V3M
JUM
SEF
SEM
V1F

SEM
V3M
SEF
SEF
V2M
V1F

= W g W =
~NHo~wrFoFowwr alQ



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

555
677
603
601
592
696
678
660
690
685
704
622
543
564
549
705
652
636
659
667
557
684
586
666
656
596
553
669
581
594
646
569
635
571
547
627

37" 14"
37" 15"
37" 18"
37" 30"
37" 33"
37" 41"
38' 18"
38' 22"
38' 32"
38' 33"
38' 36"
38' 37"
38' 45"
38' 45"
38' 47"
38' 49"
38' 54"
39' 00"
39' 00"
39' 06"
39' 18"
39' 24"
39' 25"
39' 31"
39' 37"
39' 40"
39' 43"
39' 44"
39' 50"
39' 54"
40' 37"
40" 39"
40' 40"
40" 41"
40' 58"
41' 01"

GOUFRIER BERTRAND
LAINE CLEMENTINE
SIMON DOMINIQUE
PRAS ANGELIQUE
LHEUREUX ELODIE
ROMAGNY THEO
PAPON JACQUELINE
BOSLIGE MARTINE

LAC JACQUELINE
FRAGNE JEAN-PHILIPPE

NABONNAND MARIE-LAURE

DUVERGER JEAN
BAUDINAT PAULINE
VADON DAMIEN
CUISSON CHRISTIAN
GONIN SYLVIE
LECOEUR CELINE
MONDIERE CYRIL
BONIS LAETITIA
LAFORET MONIQUE
PETIT GILLES
BERTHET MARYLINE
FORGE MARION
PRESLE JEAN-JACQUES
RICCA BERNADETTE
PARANDON ISABELLE
DUFOUR DAVID
MOTTET ANNE MARIE
CHETAIL JEAN-LUC
MICHARD SYLVIE
MEUNIER DELPHINE
REURE MICHELE
CHAPON LAURENCE
BARBERET ERIC
COPET THIERRY
DURIS MARYLINE

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
C.O. LECCI

AMA RENAISON

NL

NL

AMA RENAISON

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY

AMA RENAISON

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

AMA RENAISON

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

OLYMPIQUE RIORGES

V1M
CAF
SEF
SEF
SEF
MIM
V2F
V1F
V3F
ViM
SEF
V3M
SEF
SEM
ViM
V1F
SEF
V1M
SEF
V2F
V2M
SEF
SEF
V3M
V2F
SEF
ViM
V1F
V2M
V1F
SEF
V3F
SEF
V1M
V2M
V2F



143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

651
585
784
563
552
614
548
673
554
568
626
600
624
623
562
691
665

41' 30"
41' 48"
42' 24"
42' 35"
42' 43"
43' 05"
43' 09"
44' 19"
44' 35"
44" 43"
45' 22"
46' 00"
47" 27"
48' 28"
48' 47"
48' 51"

FESSY BERNARD
FAURE FARIDA

PUILLET JEAN-PAUL
THEVENOUX DANIEL
DUBOUIS SYLVIE
COMTE NOEMIE

COTTE LUDIVINE
SALLES ISABELLE
FERRARI MARIE PIERRE
BOUTONNAT MARIE THERESE
COMTE CLEMENCE
PINEY DANIELLE
COMTE MATHILDE
TETE SABRYA

TETE BENEDICTE

LAC JEAN-LOUIS
PRESLE MICHELLE

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
LYON ATHLETISME*

NL

NL

NL

NL

OLYMPIQUE RIORGES

NL

AMAR

NL

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS
NL

NL

NL

AMA RENAISON

NL

V3M
V2F
V2M
V3M
V1F
SEF
SEF
V1F
V2F
V2F
SEF
V1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
V4M
V3F

19

12
21
22
13

23
14
24
25
26


















